e e I A

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY:  (NAME] Sue Allshie -

" Compass Bank
(ADDRESS) 13 South 20th Street Suite 1502 Birmingham. Al.. 35233

STATE OF ALABAMA )
- PARTIAL RELEASE OF RECORDED LIEN

COUNTY OF Shelby )

¢ ;
Compass Bank f/k/a :
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That, Central Bank of __the South . .8 corporatlon, :

does hereby relsase from the lien of that cartein mortgage executed by MM.._BJJM——-

Corporation I - | __________._..—-—-Hay 1,1992 '
which ssid mortgage was recorded in the office of the Judge of Probate Court of _Shalby - . County,
Alabema, In Instrument Numper BEEKNS, __1994=22321 YA and assumed-byTaydor
Properties,L.L.C. an Alabama Limited Liability Company, as shown by Agsumption Agreement dated
' A% el e b Rl 25508899999, 1.2 9.9 9. RN .00V $3.9.9.9.99.9.9.9.9. LK N ) iR S A A EAAS A S

August 18,1994, recorded as Instrument#1994-25922 and Loan Modification Agreement & Mortgage
S M KLt 5 R A L8 R KA A ekttt dpyiciiaiolly ¥ Y WRE T A e N AL SO A0 I ST O DE JORIMN, -

Amendment dated August 18,1994, recorded as Instrument # 1994-25923: further amended by
Socond Loan Modification Agreement and Mortgage Amendment dated December 1, 1994, recorded

as Inetrument # 1994=-36629, the following described property and.none other.

Lots é5,ﬁ6,51,52;55 according to the Final Record Plat of Greystone Farms,
English Turn Sector Phase 1 as recorded in Map Book 19, page 126, in the
Probate Office of Shelby County; being situated in Shelby County, Alabama.

Inst ® 199510547
~10547
24 /71999
1%:24 ) EERTIFﬁEﬂ
oypLBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBA
L WD 100
Said mortgage shall continue In fuli furcacand affect xﬁith 1?: ﬁ: }o the other property covered thereby.
ompass Ban a |
In Witness Whereof, Cantral Bank of the E_E”jf_l[ _ 3 corporation, has caused these
oresents to be exscuted this _ L8N day of _APY 11 _ , 1995,

Compass Bank f/k/a
Central Bank of the South

J, R, Miller

STATE OF ALABAMA )

COUNTY OF Jefferson )

1, the undersigned Notary Public, in and for said County in said State, hereby cartify that J. R. Miller

Vice President

whose name as of

) COWMpABE Bank r/Kk7a

Central Bank of the South , a corparation, is signed to the foregoing instrument, and who is

known to ma, scknowledged bafore me on this day that, being informed of the contents of the instrument, he

as such officer and with full suthority, executsd the same voluntarily for and as the act of said corperation.

Givan under my hand and Officlal seal this 18th day of April . 19_9_5.

R xdma

Notary Public =~ | e
muummmmlummm

Form No. 99/33-1238 Rw, 7/7%




